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To The A, G. 0. ^
y  ■ CC

G.R.S. Form #114 B "iOO
/  FEB6-1926

^  y. ^ ^
1. NAM# . illahar.L.5-^:../™ ^RIAL No. 1204575^
j  ' ,Py' C//
RANK Pvt^K ORGAI^ZATION Co. IC 105th Int ̂

a^^ibivi5ioN"37y7^"^""
GRAVE LOCATION... .s.t^..S.eT-er -Hpuen Seino jnf 56__

CTY. NAME NUMBER

_]_Q • .Slock
GRAVE ROW PLOT

2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION
GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.

COORDINATES St. aever Cemetery #56

■4/^o/gi.i, 18CONCENTRATED TO
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT

56
CEMETERY CFY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
.collar insigniae, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

tog-OB cross-reS-cL3"#ip6675. R. Alston, Pvt. 105th Inf.USA^'_
Apparently hospital oase. (Porm #16-A)

- A-

E OF DEATH )/ ' ' • ^
SUBSEQUENT EEBUKIALS__.iione h-, ......I.-—-.

DATE ATBirS^OM VA-^HICftbivHE CAM^lot^ '■ - ' pEMETEjiY
M^ALS OR decorations AWARDED >a4 '/..i .y

DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

SIGNATURE. AREA SUPERVISOR— "QP^• *
Chief, Operations Division*

3- FINAL GRAVE LOCATION
date GRAVE ROW PLOT

Som .6 American Cemetery #636, BONY, Aisne
< f - 1 CEMETERY .

(\)
cfJ



>GRAVE LOCATION BLANK. ̂ X"
LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

......•;. 180Bf>75 rtiat-^ vA
urnameA CNumberA ■ (First Name aiiirTOitianas•  "(Surname.) (Number.) ■' (First.

lOS-U-.-lnf

#)

(SDrgan ization.)

D.ATE OF BURIAL.
;• •• ■ •

PLACE OF BURIAL. . .0.©D2©toiiy- • ..
(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must

specify clearly what map is used.

.Rouan*..':

GRAVE NUMBER.. . , S7.4a.*,

now MARKET) : Name Peg! Cross?. . ,

Headboard? Bottle?-.

IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

Was one buried with body ' • • iiJo V ' ' '' A
Was one fastened to name peg or

stake used as a grave marker? YbB V
If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks

should be given here ; /

REPOR

0 and Rank of K6pp{ting Officer.)

'Phis portion to p)e forw.ardcd to Ady Gen'l.,, G. U. Q., A. E.F.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAU

WASHINGTON

IN REFL.Y REFER TO.
qM 9Q.^ AM

Alston, Richard D« Som September 21, 1932

Miefl-t^nrslrtsr'AlBtoBr,

Peeu:* Madam:

This office is making an earnest endeavor to coimmml cate
with all women who may be eligible to make a pilgrimage to the
cemeteries of Europe under the provisions of the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930,

It will therefore be appreciated if you will advise
whether or not your brother, the late Private Richard D* Alston,
is survived by a stepmother or any woman who stood in loco parent-
is to him for a period of not less than five years at any time
prior to his reaching the age of eighteen, and if so, her name and
address* It is requested that you advise the date of death of his
mother and whether his father is living*

A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage is
inclosed for your convenience in replying*

For The Quartermaster General*

Very truly yours.

W. DIBTZ,
* M* Corps,Captain,

Assistant*

Incl*

Envelope



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE Quartermaster General

WASHINGTON. D. C,

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

as?- .:' €
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/

FENALTX .lfc>'?-F'"VATE OS.E TO
AVOip'fjJYMENT^^^POST^Gp.^aoO
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY.. REFER TO QM 293 A C

Alston, jiiohard D« • 6S6 Gda of Patlier
JuJy 1030^

Liiss Loretta Aletoa^
57 Ws 90th

SOW Yo?k Cit^,

P©<iy MadeBs . ^
Your attontion is invitsd to ths enclosod copy of an Act of

Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man-. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

....— —

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so. give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours.

Enclosures;

Envelope

Act

Amendment

A. D,

Captain, Q.. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

"ICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAJ

WASHINGTON

DATE Zl7/S0

ALSTON, Richard D

RiVNK

Pvt.

SERI.IL

1204575

ORG.\NIZATION DATE OF DEATH

Oo. g lOSth Inf. -^Nov. 2/ia

STATS few York CTY. NO. 636 GRiiVE 10 ROT 25 BLOCK ^

N.UIE

AND

ADDRESS

Check relationship

MOTHER

STSHCOTHER (For the
year prior to com
mencement of service)

MOTHER THRU .M)OPTION

(For the year prior
to commencement of

servi«e) .

MOTHER IN LOCO P.'JffiNTIS

(For the year prior to
commencement of service)

'.TIDOT

f.7ho has not remarried)

Living - Deceased

Veterans Bureau Claim Number

29/156

^  - '■ •' .

0 ' .. '' yr- / / c W C [. L //,' O CC ■

t

J  A j

j/r.n <f.-t
f'vr:
(• r



IN REPLY REFER TO QM ̂ 95 A C

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

Alston^ Alcbard
636

Sept» 13» 1929«

Miss Lorotta Alstcois
m Weet; 90 Sto»

Yorktf SeT»

Oeop Hadoins

*  The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated making inquiry
concerning the name and address of th^i^^SS® 18^?fidow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

3.

Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

jj gyj.yj[V0d by a widow or mother does she
.laflire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster"General,

Very truly yours,

Z Inels.
Act of Congress
Envelope

JOHN T. HAHHIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.

-



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A—C

Laretta

99 39#(|
Sasr B«Y<^ ~

Bear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the o£ ttlO

Rl0l»r9 H# Alston* Co* E* imti jpeasalw txtm new Intowsa
in tks saBEBG) ABioifloaii Csostepyf Bong* Atsno* stBiTOo#

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried?

2. If 80, give her complete address:

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Inels. JOHN T. HABRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. H. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



0  ̂ . (
WAR DEPARTMENT

dFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WABHINOTOM

XC 111 808

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A-C ,
Alston, Richard D,

Sister:
Miss Loretta Alston,

W0W xoric, a, 1.

Hew York, H.Y.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March Z, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to

these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the sister of the
late Private Richard D, Alston, Co. K, 105th Inf., whoso remains are now-
interred in the Somme American Cemetery, Bony, Aisne, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived

by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak

en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

aincl.. MaVr.'d M.
Act of Congreea. Assistant
Envelope.

%

€



ix / WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WABHINOTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO „QM P.93..A-C

Alston, Richard D, May 15 , 1929.

XC Xll 808

c.

Mother dead*Mrs. Augusta Alston, ;•
7 - 21st Street, _
Rorth Troy, N. Y. ^ Sister; feliss Loretta Alston,

l57 E. 90th St.,
iNew York, N.Y. Committee for

Father of Soldier.

Dear Madam; Wr. David R. Alston, Sr.

Your attention ie invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
late Private Richard D, Alston, Company K, 105th Infantry, whose renuiins
are now interred in the Somme American Cemetery, Bony, Aisne, France.

Will you pleas© advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the proviBions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

no postage.
. For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelop© which requires

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours.

2 incls.

Act of Congress.
Envelope.

john^t. harrh .
Major, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO.
oai 293 A-0

January 11, 1927.

ALSTQlsr, Bioliard D* - Private

Mr* Bichard D* Alston,
7- 21st. St*,
Horth Troy, ITew Tork*

Dear Sir:

0]he Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested*

This American overseas military cemetery is to he maintained hy
the United States for all time* The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribed with the name, rank, division, organization, date .
of soldier's death and State from v/hich he came® Headstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as nossible, and without necessity for special action
or request on the part of relatives.

s

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the utmost
reverential care was exercised by those who performed this sacred duty. For
the fut^e, these graves will be perpetually maintained by the Government in a
manner befitting the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours.

1 Inol.

Beoord card.

25

P.H.POPE,
Colonel,
Assistant*

25/560/syS



,QM 29? A-C

AlS^COl?* Bichard Dm - Private

January 11, 1927*

Vr« Bichard B* Alston,
7"* Blst* 3t •,
Berth Troy, Hew Yorlc.

Dear Sir:

OJhe Quarti^aster Genoral desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card v.'hich gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested#

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
Y/hite headstones inscribed \ath the name, rank, division, organisation, date
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Headstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possible, and without necessity for special action
or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the utmost
reverential care v/as exercised bj' those who performed this sacred duty# For
the future, these graves v;ill be perpetually maintained by the Government in a
manner befitting the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours.

1 Incl#

Record c
P^H.POPB,
Colonel,
Assistant*

mm

25/560/E5rS



{
WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY RB'ER TO.
29 3 A-C

Alston, Biclard, D. Pvt. May 25,1935,

SUBJECT: Discrepancy.

TO; Chief, AGES, QMC., in E-urope.

II

t '

1. With reference to the case of Pvt. Eichard D. Alston, 1204575,
Co. K, 105th Inf., concentration Eorm 1-A gives burial in Grave 22, Bow 23,
Block A, Soiame American Cemetery, whereas Forms 114-B, 114-A and 16-A
give Grave 22, Pow 25, Block A, same cemeteiy.

2. Correct grave location will be famished this office.

By order of The Qaarte

293 Alston, Richard D.

U,. ̂  , '.FAPBOLD,
or, O.M.C ,,

Assi stant.

Jnd.

Hq.rs. Ameriican G.iE-S., in E., 20 rue Molitor» Paris, France, July 21,
1925. To: The Quarternaster General, Iffimitions Building, 7;ashington, D.C.

1» Correct grave location of Pvt. Richard D. Alston is Grave 22,
Row 25, Blook A, Sonme Amerloan Cemetery, and it is requested Form 1-A be
corrected accordingly- Records show body of Joseph Schubert, Horseahoer,
155725, Go.A, 1st Engrs., buried in Grave 22, .How 22, Block A,, sane cemetery.

^im.iKsmlth,
Lieut. iC ol., Q .M. Corps,
Ohief^^ ^

Oi

!>>



T
WAR DEPARTMENT

Office of the Quartermaster General

WASHINGTON. D. C.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

JAN

£1

„^JEEd-i'4]r*Tfey, H^s^Yerk. 4

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE. ̂SB TO AVOID
PAYfi^^T^bp^ P3STAGC^'300
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WAR DEPARTMENT

QQyyOvOCyOCrOOOOOCfvOOOOOwOOO

o€^
WASHINGTON, D. C. \

PENA

OFFICIAL BUSINESS f "3 ^
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*

Name Hichard a. Alstoa,

Rank

Organization Company K - lOSth Infantrg

Grave No 22. Row 25 Block ...4.

Cemetery Somne..4!3eciS5.aa..Qe;.aataEy

Location .BQ3y.4..Aiaua+..S:a'aaafc
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S9S Alatoa* Bloltna D* MU

^VasrlDMi Gr«iP«B«» 1« Et» iwi*^
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0  ■ ■ Q ,
G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION Soi^a _Sty.^6_35,_

To be prepared in triplicate. " ' DATE

REPORT OF D.SINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

disinterment comparative report

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of "body

1. Name ALSTOIT, Richard 10. Name

2. No. 1204:575 _ _ 11, No.

3. Rank 12. Rank__._ Jlii:.:.. —

4. Org. Co« Kj 105th,Iuf»; 13. Org.^ .■.■..•J I

5. D.D. Npv._„2ridfl..J,91.e 14. (a) D.D,

6- C.D. Influenza (b) D.B.

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave No. 22 Sec.._ 15. Grave No. Sec.

8. Plot .Blpc.k_A__ Row E_5_ 16. Plot Row

9. 17. ---

18, Cemetery Spmnie 19. Commune or town

20. Dept. or County _*>Asne . zi. Country

»

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. :

23. Disinterred (Date) April__l_Oj..A92.8 Ry J.d.»DIlLLQBL

24. Inscription on grave marker;

Name /A-STOK,.,Richard^ Serial No.

Rank Pyt,_ _ Organization^^,,,Cp.__Kji__105th

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? On body? ;

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give deecription of- body in detail)-. . . .

.jietali.ic„c,^aket

27. Condition of body -

28. Nature of hunial —-

29. Any'discrepancy H0te4 upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S, records
quoted above? :

30. Body prepared and placed in casket; Date IDf By A?.A.r...?ALl9JQ
31. Casket sealed by _J.^,».I)iTlnu

Signature of Bmbalmer, (Supervisor) .

■l-jtis



1

SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No.__

32. Designation of body:

Name __Serlal No.

Nank £y_t>. Organization .?•_ _105th

33. Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery Bonyj -Vlpjig..

34. Casket boxed and marked CDate)._A^Eil i.Q.th^..l928 By J,J.Dillon

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report aboye
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector

36. Hemarks

J.Dillon

37. Shipped from point of:Operation: (Date)

To point of Concentration

9  (Name)
Convoyer Signature Shipping Officer.

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

By G.R.S. Representative. __

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration; Date.

To Permanent Cemetery

(Name)
Convoyer Signature Shipping Officer.

40. Received: Date

G.R.S. Representative

41. Reinterred,_...» Somme .Imeriosn Oty.

(Date)
42. Grave No,..., l.Q , ■ Section

43. Plot Bl.Qck.A Row 25

G.R.S. Representative.

•F.V.BPADY

Sups ri.. t endeut.

• -v-*

O 0
.iV:..



O-
pi„pp Somme Oty. 636.

a. R. S. Rorm No. ie»-A riclLC « — - •

REPORT OF DISfflTERMENT AND REBURIAL Date. Apni lo. i928,_.^

1. Remains of Highard p. Serul Number 1204575

Rank Prlv^t.p. ̂ ̂ Organization Qg..-JCy--XOS - -

2. Disinterred (date) ; Aplil 10, 19S8. Fromi (give complete location) :

(Jrave. - 2B, .Bio ck A, Row 25 •

By : Group - —

3. Reburied (date) : Ap3nil> A9,1928. In (give complete location) :
Grave 10, BlocOc A, How 25.

Metallic

By : Gi*oup O.ly • Unit Nature of reburial -.-Qael^ t r-

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

Metallic Casket.

5, (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ? On grave marker ?

(6) Other means of identification found upon disinterment and general remarks :

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items '/

(а) Height (actual measurement)

(б) Weight (estim.ated)

(c) Hair—Color

Quantity - - -

Characteristics — -

{d) Hair on face—Color .— —

Locatioa, — — - - ..

Quantity _ - -

[e) Permanent n^rks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing parts) -

Oiftgram reprea

8  9

ents the mouth iride^ open.

UDUU
22 .23 24 25 26 27

[f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty}...

7. Disinterment
supervised by

8. Reburial
supervised by

a—78B2

Approved : .

(Title) .

Approved :



(Surname.y (Christianname in^  inj , -

(Rank and orgriiization.') / A /I . L' / ' a

fuU.) (Army serial

(Rank and org!|iization.)

1,204.575

^""y j\ /c'd •
State your relationship to the deceased ^^..IXLdinArfl^. -1—
Do you desire the remains brought to the Uipted States? —

.• ■ • If remains are brought to the United Stales,|do you I..-. /•ish them interred in a national cemeterji? / (Yesorno.)
ou desire tlie remains interred at the ftome of the deceased, give full informa

tion below as to where Liey should be serjt:
^  \

-  (Name of person lb rec'civp rpmams.) (fcx])re5? onioc.) f Telegraph oOlce.i

—

^  (Number anfi street.) iT^ j // ' f ff'ty "r l"^™-) (State.r

^  (Sign hero)

(Nnrntreranci street or rura^oute.) (City, town, or post olPice.) (State.)

Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. a—one



{?■€> ^ Jf3 )ti. ^' . /3^; 4. k (dS " ^

33/l.

W

'o,
■o

*sf? ^jyuuJv-K. ^1.
/  . ^ V ■ »' /

,-^ c
~ 6 ■ i I



ypp QM 89 3 A-.C

Aiatoo, Hiomrd, D. Prt.
ifajr 25,1995.

fe"

SfBiTTOTr DifJcrewncy",

TO: ClUaf, AGRR, Q|4C., In Europe.

ro Tf ?ArJw *0 case of P?t. Sichard D. Alaton. 1204575
Ble«v A q Inf. oonoentratlon Form 1-A give» burial in Qrava 22 Sow'aaForma 114-B, il4-A and i4-A 'give rave H*., Rou Block A, anre oaffifctory.

2. Correct grnve location will be famicJ»d thia office.

By order of The 'latiTterrcaHter Ooner?.l;

Ma.1or, O.M.C
Aaaiatant .

O



I. Location Index Card:

COMPILAflON OF DISPOSITION OF REMaINS DATA

File # 60822

(a) Name Ser. No. -liS_Qi.&7.&

(&) Rank Organization iQS.tiL.LXtf.#.

(c) Date of death II/2/I9I& (d) Cause of death Jn,f 1 n

typ..:ke_q.

CKR..L...^4ri

U. Registration Card.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loo., Ind., Inf.):
Block I.

(<z) Grave No. ..SE Row — Plot -..T.r. Sec TYP ^ JiK

(6) Emerg. Addi-ess -—Ji^sv--Augu-s-t^—Alst-cm{-m^th-e3r-)—7-2-0— ^
Iroy, R.Y. ^

TIT. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases — — CKR..iJ.:_A,

IV". A. G. O. Disposition Card: Date of receipt Ll—

(6) Relationship(a) Nanie : ——j-—a—-A—

(c) Address /.A A
' 0 {^'

id) Remains to be brought to U. S. ?

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at

(/) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U,. S "TUiaij.
" A "■ \-t , _

Aia -Jo
(g) Disposition instructions i/ntot brought to U. S. ^

1/ .
f  .{

.J..4.A
> /& I

5  A .Jt Ibrammer's Imtials —1.,^-r >' i t
Date i92q(

7
\  t -j.. ^

K K. G. O. Correspondence shows communication ■T-

r, elated

C . . - 0 ^ ^C  Sh ^ ^ t IJ - - * /— •confirming request in Par. IV., item hJ. , above, oF-requestiiig that-^At^^L-.j^JA>AAAAA•Y^lu^.yJ^J^

JJULA^.-.duAjAL^4^..pkJA^):t'^CAuLAk.Li^.J.:^i>^^^
Examiner's Initials —1—J--- Date i 192(^.

i

VI. G. R. S. Files, Correspojtdence—shows as follows:

__)Xa IA.A.AJA1.A. w. t XA •tVv

(a) Cancellation memos referred to? A—Ai

Examiner's Initials Date 6 19^.

COUNTRY iPrance Cemetery No. JA.

G. R. S.
Ameuded Apr-, '"p ^

Sheet No 4u

MaRo Form Nq. iiij,

'Y\^

FCHwI 115 • /I
vY .

j''

V U



m

to

flTD

VII. G. R. S,

Typecl%

1/8/21 pf.. ■ t I 1 , ,

Checked by — , —

VIII. Fiisalcation:

Following advice forwarded to Europe by

-,4m.

cable on i^O' ' ;W,

letter on 1920

5^1^ To Be

rs. CORRECTIONS

CiLVSCE CT ADVICE. Actios Taken.

Desires body be

Body to be shipped to

,

.

X. SusPEN-siOK" Eemaeks; ___

?

--'?--'?ABkyBA(tNP.j;^-;^fco.EURaP-E^OD-Y.-T&BgMAjN-

R•annrico

'  -

.  i w

'^*'*-fi*..Q,_CGrd_(5 Cgrr^ ^ G

JjT V.



STATION Itouen_, (w^ina )
\

GJR.S. form #114-A.

To te prepared in triplicate.

REPORT OF D:S1NTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters.

1. Name

2. No, ._„lg'0457-5 -

3. Ranlc_„_?Y^.r .

4. Org..__.,CQ.„j:K-lQ5th__.:l2lf

Discrepancy^.fpuhd'upoh 'exhumation of body

10. Name

11. No.

12. Rank_

13.. Org.

5. J^;D..._..KOT-r--S-aai8 ^4. (a) D.D.

6. ;c.D. Influenza b) D.B.

/ i
y

i. Grave No.

8. Plot

9..

M. Sec-.

Row

Blook T

Discrepancy found•upon.disinterment

15. Grave No. _ Sec.

"16. Plot

ij . no dlaorepanoy

19. Commune or town _ Houon^

21. Country . •

18. Cemetery j5.t#..J5.eTea:

/20.\Dept. or County "hrf

/ 22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No...

23. Disinterred (Pate) 86, 192X By 8?,_L?..8old

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name Uiohard D« AlBton___ - Serial No. _ • ̂ *•

•. - Organizat ionRank

25. Was
768 no

dentification disc found on grave marker? body?

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

W. D* Wall JVi

PREPA1?ATI0N

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of

.trip., data

Qll80)i^ with POVM 114»A»

27. Condition of body

„ . . . Buvlap «8d wooden boxt
28. Nature of burial . ,

29. Any discrepancy noted'upon examination of body, as compared-with G-.R.S. records
quoted above?

So. Body prepared and placed in casket; Date. 8ept» lUJuiBllAA-

31, Casket sealed by .8*24*8^6.., *

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor)
7>

"hK-



d\' '■! t  «

V

shipment. Show actual marking of hox. Box No.

1204511
32. Designation of body:

Name Serial No.

Rank . —. Organization.,^,, -

33. Consigned to: * ■

Name of Permanent- Cemetery...S_OBm# Amarloan BOW ^n»
34. Casket box'ed and marked (Date)_.'^P^^.®BS>®?^ Wf

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

36. Remarks

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector 1*^* Jtf*

Plao on aavkov roodt'* a* lXatO]|> Pvb. 105 inft U«S«4« ISpgypS

> *

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)
boptombor. 1921

To point of^een^ion }
Convoyer..... .:..:.Signature Shipping

38 . Received at Railhead'or'Point of Concentration: Date^®-^^* 19*-1

By G.R.S. Representative...

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of" Concentration; Date ^ j
To Permanent Cemetery' '

/Q. Cy-ij> (Namt^ _ _
Convoyer. Signature Shipping Off

-
40. Received: Date

•rif-m

G.R.S. Representative' _ }
Aug* SS, 1922

41. Reiriterred..,:
22 (Date)

42. Grave No,..:;. : Seqtion.
3XX Bloofc A 25

43. Plot... • • Row....

XI]' . jy

G.R.S. Representative!)

v;:- l .' l; ' .

»  • .

-ji

■  ' • •

V' ' '
0

/

0
iIiinjf llh» I > i



— ■ r

Eouon (oelne Inf«)
G. II.&. ®'or»i. No. 1 6-A PlaCG

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Date.....

ALaSOH, Hiehard Serial Number1. Remains of.

?vt
Rank Organization.

Co.K:, 105th int.

From (give complete location):2. Disinterred (date): ,
.  (La-r-.

By : Group -- Unit

3. Reburied (date); In (give complete location):

By : Group..
T T_ M ̂  n . M. 1 ' " 1* .0Unit Nature of reburial■•-HehnTlai" v> fl vi- viijg

y-'WQ
' 4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment;

Badly deoompdsad# i^eaturas xmreeognizahle. Burlap and wooden

5. (fl) IdentificaUon tags : Buried with body ? On grave marker ? ..ms'.

(&) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks:
Body pr®iVioyaly worlced hy JPiold ^Qction# Rohurial hdttlB and two
motal otrlps- data checlca with

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(a) Height (actual measurement)

(&) Weight (estimated)..

(C) Hair-Color Apparently ,
ThinQuantity

Characteristics

(d) Hair on face—Color .....|J.PU#,.yi3.;..'bXe
Location

Quantity

(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

a

Diagrean represents the mouth wide open.

missing parts) Impoaslble to detarmlne

DOOD
23 24 26 26 27

14 Sp, 18 a?, 30 3F)
(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) j : ;

.iByaoaalble to . .determine.

7. Disinterment
supervised by

leokeri

8. Re
Itie.UeftlAg

V/.R.WalVe ^3-,
Approved : .

supervised by Approved :
■ B. a.Bradford • X (Titie)^^

y-K/ / '^7ryy e^r:^



CCLTILATION OF DISPOSITION OF FlSIAITIS DATA
A

vr\

U LQCATIOI? INDEX CARD:

(a) Notrie... •AliirVx Oil

File # 60822

 t * "K'ic har d -

(b) Ra:ik... 0r^aniotioyi

....Ser, no. -..j;it34-5-7S

K. ^
eo-.f 105th-iitf.-

Cause of '
(c) Date of death.., '

II. KSGISTRATION CAF.D.-(Chcuk Ree..,Card Inf. a-aiuct Loc. Ind.Inf.):

TYP,
£K

y'r-'-

(a) Grave Ko....
^  4 4-' '- 'it' ■ ' ■• 44 I y

(b) Eaer!3» A, ....
' UrQm AuguatiiB Alaton(mother) 720 Firat 't •;' Hortbu;^'

III* Files of soldiers dyir.g; from ccrta^cous'diseases. -gj

TYP

C'IjI

-  ̂ Block ,
Rct7 —^....^ect.

IV* Information on which advice to Europe in letter of trai.cr.iit'./al was oc-.oad:

. Ot..d-n^y... ..Q.i^XiryL<Lryyo-^^iwu)...1.' ,
. I -. Tli .. fycr?^. . - 2/\S...

a£t.flfie.^.. A. .. £L^... /tdiAJI... rOyd/lM^, rr. ffA.-. /.. f
7. Follovring advice forv,arded to Europe oy - on'V' 19^

M
Par. To Be^Returnen

ujti.ieU .ea .PI *'i#. .• JW //< ■
FEB2-1921

YX. Forri 115 fcr-;7arded to C-.R.S. Hobohen^ I;*J*

VII. -^-n--PT-:r!7rA-Y rfqiffsts. .
Bate 0^ Kclatiorship
.•^nja.hcurn^.,. ..(.. 7, Dobires; Act ion. tab.an.

MAR 9 mi OVERSBS ADW^D
'h/t4<L4Hytiyyi;t

y  /

;5'.//-,2/T-^cy.

VIII* Fom 115 received from G.n.S.Hoboken, N.X. I^.A? .^.... 192

COUNTRY
G.n.S. FOKII IIS-A
auirust I 1920

ciiaETEnY m. S HEET NC»

^-5C6/MB
Jpr 4



O, B. S. Form No. 120
SHimNQ INQTJIRY
(Ed.olJan.1, i»2i)

56-4

iy.o

U'l j iy.>U. J. ,

•I'lrp ..jiXo^fpo {•

WAR DEPARTMENT

Office op the Quartermaster General of the Army ^iem ■'■
CEMETERUL DIVISION ■ • i" -•Nnvi.n/, (o-  ' I

Iiobo''cen, N,J.

1'. M'. ill.

V ij.'t.lj niv.iU fj. . l lA in t./v'.

FROM: Chief. Oemeterial Division, O. Q. M. G.

To: Mr. 7?ichard D.Alston, 715 Second Aye. , Troy, N-Yv; !■ iif ino o|_ fjiia

Subject: Remains of .-EyU...Riohaj:d-IIv^-Al-s4>€m-,—S62^»^o»-1204575, Co.K, 105 Inf.

.. The records of this office show that

__'^JAto!ri.-haj3--r-eq-uested--tha4--th«-hody--of--4V^«h«ye--naritod--s^di-er~lm"T^i;aTTie"(l't;u"i^h^^—
-■tJhited-S-^ale.s-aj34— 7' Sdsl St., Nertli-^y^yy=j{ew^ejd£^""".'^^""''^"A^

If these are not the correct instructions, please correct them. Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet. ' .

The nearest next of kin may choose between, (1) return of the body tO any address ih the United Slates;
(2) interment in the National Cemetery, Arlington, Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) body to
remain in Europe. . - - /

By authority of the Quartermaster General. ' ' ' C. Pierce '
/  • <. • Lieut. ColoT^lJXfJS.{^Army.^^^

yAR^ 1921 cablegram no. S^b-ro europe-body to remain fff/Sffff- /.y  ' If all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of tlus paper,add a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body.. State in each case. WHETHER or^not these relatives are STILL
LIVING.

Was soldier married ? — 7 ^ ̂  - ytO "vtyL
NAME OF—

Soldier's widow

Soldier's children.
(Name oldest first.)

2  —

3

.'■(2,/rf.^pA.
Brothers.
(Name old
est first.)

NO. AND STREET.

ii:, .

]

Sisters.
(Nudb old-
•rt first.)

1 .J?t

TOWN. STATE.

Date Signature^^^lii^-A.j^r_^_>.„^^-:^J^^3?>AV,-.
Address Relationship

Important.—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. (over.)

r-

:> j ■'

OaU« Btf* Bo» 4»

KC *>?,•'

(OVEFi
iHi I m



■■ ■ ■ ■

(aaAO)

*ftH 'S0a •t®o

192

I, the undersigned, am the nnd nearest living next of kin of the within-named
(Relationship.)

t

adtdiet, iand desire the following disposition of hb remains, viz:
(Stirke out all except the one ehowing the disposition desired.)

V'- ,

1. As stated on fiiSt page of this sheet.

' .■2v 'I^o be.returned to the U. S. and shipped to
(Name.)

"Th.'k"s"£aho^^^^^ "" ' ■ (State.)

i  S. T6 T)§ returned to the U. g. and buried in .L National Cemetery.

4. -To (retnaih in Europe, for burial in a permanent American Cemetery.

Signftture--i(^i^.'A:^-i

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

-  ̂ Tf TTja^ntin^ for the disposition pt a, body are. not feCeiye(i from the ne^ of Idn within two
We^' of its .airivai. at New York, burial vdll be made without further notice ,in , the; World .War Spcti^, of
Arlington Nbtidnai demeteiy, , : . • ■ / . Vi

2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense;

3>. This pab^OTST^ BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN fHE ORDER
shown in thb'square on the other side of this sheet.

4.i This p'iftper^mUst be tettiifned showing the name fend' addresd'Of. feafch of' the nearest next Of kin in the
spaOes provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

,5. -jS -there, are nuBor children, of- , the •■deceased- soldier and-np'widow, • the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GXTARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter.

• 6. if YOXJ are hot'the nearest next of kin, please ask the nearest next of kin, if living near you, to fill
out this paper. . . - . . ,

■ ■ ■ , • • ■ ■ ^ • ■ ■ ; ' ■■■ ■ • ■ j'^' • I
7. If YOU are not the nearest living next of kin and do not know vfho or "yyhere the nearest relatives

arey plbkse fiU'Ouli^thiSi. paper *AT . ONCE and mail to this office.' * '
, , ; 8. You are recjuested to return this paper AT ONCE ih order to avoid delay in the case of this body.

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage.

—  mfU
Note.—INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE DISP0SITI0:^](^^^^j!^8[|J^wp.:^^^|^ed by this office upon the properly executed

authority of the legal next of Irin in each case. The widow is the ffist person having disposition of the remains of her husband.
Should there be no widow or children, the father a!Ud,' (upon his decease), the mother, is the proper authority. The
brothers, in order of seniority, and then the sisters^in wdfei-bf seniot^i^if there are no brothers, rank next in authority to
decide. Under an opinion rendered by the Judge Adyoq^.GeiAml oi tli@]|^iny, if a ^dow has remarried she forfeits her right,
and the next of kin as given above idll make deciisibh.' \ ' ^



o. B. s. Form Np. 114
Station. Date. , m

/

BISINTERMENT

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, AND SHIPMENT OF BODY

1. Naj^e
2. No;

3. Bank _

4. Org

5. D. D.:.

6. c. D

COMPARATIVE REPORT

Discrepancy fouTid upon examination ofhody,

10. Name

11. No.

12. Rank

Oo. a, 105th Inf# ,

1€ (a) D. D
11-2-16

Records Office Chief G. R. 8.
Alston, Blohard 0*

1204575

m#

— is^^yp.B-
V

22

Dis^epd^£y found upon disim^rn^mt.
7. Grave No. ",T Sed

'  V. i
8. Plot |Eo!W-'

.,1
9

15. Grave No.

.

18. Cemetery

^ Sec.

Row_

St« Serept

i
^  »

19. (Wimlme or town

Seln^Znf*20. Department or county...

21. Country 22. G. R. S. Headquarters Code No. ..
56

23. Disinterred By
(Date.) •' -

Name... - Serial No.

Rank Organization

25. Was identification disk foimd on grave marker? On body?—

24. Ir^cription
on

grave marker

Signature of Junior Technical Assieiani.

(The following space is reserved for notations to be made by office Chief Graves Registration Service.)
3—7727

MU BOe 4e

(over)



,  k..

PREPARATION

26. WTiat other means of identification were on body? (If no disk or other means of identification on body,
V  4

giye description of body in detail) L *i«r-r"f"rv£i '

27. Condition of body

28. Nature of burial -ef^t-rr^-T--5r7r^rf'rr -

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G. R. S. records quoted above?

30. Body prepared and placed in casket "(D-io')

31. Casket sealed by

Signature of Embalmer (Supervisor).

SHIPMENT (Show actual marking of box.) Box No.

r Name Serial No

32. Designation of body Organization..... .

33. Consignee—Name

y<-2X8t st4» *• srogrt I®**
Address

34. Casket boxed and marked ®y-
(Dato.)

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate
supervision and that the report above is correct.

Signature of G. R. S. Inspector.

36. Remarks.

37. Shipped from cemetery To —
^ , (Date.) (Point or concentration.)

Conveyer Signature Shipping Officer

38i Received at point of concentration
(Date.)

Signature Receiving Officer—^ --1—•.

39i Shipped from point of concentration.
(Date.)

To - Convoyer
(Port.)

• Signature Shipping Officer

40. Received European port
(Date.)

Signature of G. R. S. Representative—

41. Shipped to Qn v^":r
(U.S. port.) (Boat.)

Bate Convoyer
(Signature of SWpping OiEcer.)

42 Received - - By G. R. S. Representative—:
(Date.) (Signature.)

43. Shipped to-destination f B/L or Express Order No

Convoyer ■!—1. [ Shipping Officer.



G. R. S, Form Wo. IS®
Shippino Inquikt
(Ed.o{:ran.l,1921) .

66-4
WAR DEPARTMENT

FE&'f5

lOlli :

:  j r' •■  .■

1  i;

■  . I..CEMETERIAL DIVISION-t ' ■ •'

i:',%j.:;!:i:,i.T. >:•*. . ;■• ; .f,:u; --j ■ •< . v- -( ^■ . y/'/'->■ ■'••in •* • ■ ■ ■■'*' ; . •- Ji-i-- ',«■ • 11- ..*

FROM: Chief, Cemeterial Division, O. Q. M. G.
()■ [ .• .•'■ . ' i;Tf jO-^' C] v,irA',.[uJ.K.--DUi. i)i > r:jaO-

( ) jT;3PDy'| KT (]J0 '.0 - ■ or J jr],3 pocjl'

SuBjnfeT:'- 'RemainiS'hf Co«K^ X06 Inf.
y  ,* . >1 'fS '' l i'" Ti"'0.v.cf ]i.' ! v,i ui.y; :aTij (| >> i;;*! ; I' l" /.-]■>> oi. v ri"- u^-i'U.av M/p/fiA'. :;

The, records of this office show that
OCii-njl ; :•■ j>' 1.* t-Mra«-n4ugttsta

0I_7'Ji) ) I*/'•" '' ■ ^'''' '•'■'HTf.. iJ >;iOi']J<; -f ;.i)'.il. a ' 'l 'lUl •-*• ( 1 ;;r j ,/>. nr ( lAI/

If these are not the correcf instructions, please correct them. Make correctibhs on reverse side of this
shfeet.' i'i.f;- )'•• .- r. -KLOJ-M. oH {(.o (,r i jjir; :-[!■>'. . '

Th©/D,6ai^e'st next of jdn-may-jchopse between,'(l)'''re turn of'the body'to-aeiy'address" in the'Uffi ted'States;
(2) interment in the National Cemetery, Arlington, Va., or any other National Cemeterv; or (3) body to
H»ow.ir .y (.w. r'. ; 11. ••j o; 'i,, . ..|. |w . .r ^ jremam m Emope. . . . . a _

-•' 1Ry atittioHty of ithoQuiairtetniMter Gen^ ' i = ^ ' -i i i ' l it'-' ' ' 'n -'k"-
v/TTARIiES O. Jt IBBOE|

'V JJ". ^ 'H. . !! ! ;/.i,[ r. '/ I tC'A* ' injiMj- ' /. ! vIAefut. Colmvel, U. S. Army,

ilr- • r I pfp-^i §B552B§
DELAY, ip,. the/slnpment of'this body, .State; in, each case, . WLftE'THjBR, py y npt ,these.'relatiyes are,SYIIiI^
living: ^ • ■ • ■ - ■ ' ' - • :• ;'

Was soldier married ? — ;.- pxi 'IT ;'l?.'i'i Ai: O f ..I,"

NAME OF—.

Soldier's widow

Soldier's children.
(Nante old^t first.)' I  :U: ;:r

Father.

Mother.

NO. AND STREET.

' 1! ' T I >IK

TOWN.

" , < . .i:. 1 •.!

STATE.

Brothers.
(Name old
est first.) 3 .... "T-vf-

'(NKniB;old-
ett first.)

Date Signature

Address Relationship

Important.—CAREFULLY read instructions before filUng out this paper. (over.)



192

I, the undersized, am the and nearest living next of kin of the within-named
(Relationship.)

soldi6r, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Strike out all except the one Buowing the disposition desired.)

1. As stated on first page of this sheet.

-  2i To be returned to the U, S. and shipped to
(Name.)

f

(R. R. station.) (State".)

S. To he returned to the U. S. and buried in National Cemetery.

4. "To remaih in Europe, for burial in a permanent America Cemetery.

Sizfl-ture.

' ''i i. j INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

;v, t. defiito the disposition of a bpdy^^e.nqt recehredjfr the next of kin ̂ this~;^0
weeks of its arriv'ai at New York, buritd will be made without further notice in the Wiprld Wmt SppilaonTtjf
Arlin^oh'l^kticfnai demete^^^^ ' i

2. The'transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense* • ^ '

3/ This'-bht^ OTSTj^^ BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT* of kin IhT fHE ORDER
^owhi in th^'square on the other side of this sheet.

4. , Thie fpaj^ep 'must; be PCtumed'sh&\ving the iiamfe acifd' address ctf eaJCh'oh the'iieareSt liext .ctf kin^in the
^'aPes provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

6. B- there ̂ are nnnor -Ghildren of ithe . deceased soldier and no- widowj the''LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are hot the nearest next of kin, please ask the nearest next of kin, if living neair you, to fill
out this paper. , . .

7. If YOU are not the nearest living next of kin and do not know who or "lyhere the nearest relatives
are', plfeaseNfiU bUli'thia.papOT AT ONCE and mail to this ofiBce. ' . '

y (, 8. You are requested to return thia paper AT ONCE in'order to a,void delay in the case of this body.

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage.

Note.—INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE DISPOSITION OP REMAINS "mil be issued by this office upon the properly executed
authority of the legal next of kin in each case. The -widow is the first person having di^sition of the remains of her hushed.
Should there be no widow or children, the father ai4d, 'i» 'tlim'(u^ his decease), the mother, is the proper authority. The
brothers, in order of seniority, and then the siste^irr order of .senioiityi if there are no brothers, rank next in authority to
decide. Under an opinion rendered by the Judge Advocate General of the Army, if a mdpjw hM remarried she forfeits her right,
and the next of kin as giv^ abdve-"will make dedmoh. - - . . .. s—Tsao

(Fx:-C'yTW'7"'W0
r;mLM>o j:J. '/Hi-... . H

a' IS* luofM ly.o- 13a V '
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-oc^-en to 17ashii:iTO.
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OPP'^0 '^ 0"^ ' •■ =« r.■■ - • -f-'?-? G3ERAL OP TKB.AffiiY■ ..u, . .uz. . •..-oa s;wiC3

HoJ.

.garch 2ndy 19Pt,

SerfS'%^;.TsL°^ foT"'Supple).enta- IdPP Sut-Secti^r.)iiy Advice concerning;

1921.

Haa^e, ■Alston^ Pirfmvi^ j),
jSer.No > 1.204575

^Qit;anlgafcio.-i Company K. 105th Infantry.
Cemetaiy .Gable Hefereaaoe ljo.(Sheet JTo,}

Bequest shavm.bclov; Oated" l?/2l
Kme of

TjQTin

—ia latest in this case: 3^-
Heturn

CO
Beoain

in
Prance •

Special

Children

i^uarcLian

Patber H, Alston, ITorth Troy, ir.Y.

ICotber Augusta iUston, Kort::Trov. jj.y.

Bro tiler

Sister

Otber^
lir-

for Interr.ent in: P^nce in .

'  —— American Cemeteiy»
B«3»S[r.umoiT,
Graves Hecistration urricor
Capt., Qu?jtermsster Corps.*

f  1 Inclosure

Cable
V Xettea;^

S-744
dispatched. J921,
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GHS FOELI 129
J-raasi.":! tfcal Advice
Hotolcen to Washir^ton,

V/ATt mpAHSliSira
0PPX02 OP p; - , .-ppEH-jiSST? Giasm OP THB ARt-IP

■  -U IjivLA'IOiT S3HVI02
iI030}:r5T, M,

aarch 2na» 1921.

.. . . t* t

Fronr

To:

Sutject:

1921.

Officer, i:aho]:en, II.J.

"T (overseas Project Sub-Section)SUjppleinentaiy AdVice concerning:
Alston, Eicfcira D.

~  jSer.No.
Priv

Ran3r
ate Conapany K. 105th infiintry,

.Orcanisation ^
56Cenetary ITo. Jlable Eeference ifo.fSheet IIo.)

Peb. 17/21
Bequest shorm below dat-^d « i«i. + .

-AS latest in.this case;

Widov/

Name of Belpt:iva

Bone

Return

to

Remain

Praad^*
Special

Children

C-uardian
d:

Father
"^POynr^YT

liother

Mrs. Augusta iVlston, Nort I: IProy.

Brothel^

Sister

Others

& to be cM:oed tr. or for interment ^ ̂ peiTmamt
meriGmi Ceraateiy,

•1?)
HUH

1 iBOlosore

R.S.SiiAIJBOH,
Graves Hecistration Officer,
Capt»f Quarterrraster Corps..

Cable

MrefctWji

S-Vdd

• /^-1921 fonvardiijg advice to Surope dispatched
1921,



56*^

maCH 2ft X321«

FliiS HO* 293*8 Cgm*Oiv* ,Cor*Braxicli*
Hielsard p*}

Mrs* P* i t*

Hortb i^royft

Oeor

Heoeip^ of e:2eouted 31iippliig Isi^uiry Form
dated February 17, X92X« ie admotvledged*

In aocordanoe wiidi your ulQhos instructions
bave been Isi^ueU to leave tbo remelns of your late GOUft
Kiobord P« Alstonft Frlv&tOft ;;ierial no* 1204375# company
i^ft 105th infantry# in France for ozirlal in a ponaanent
iiiaor&ean U^iiotery*

lEou ore aeeurod tbat the ̂ p^ve site will olc
a&lfe he maintained as a fitting momorl^ of the late
soldier*6 eaerifioe*

llie Pepai-tmont doQirea to oonvoy to you ro»

noised aesuranco of its sympathy in your horea7ement»

By authority of tho •luartermaster Qonoral:

dft <J* <jli JiHOHif
(JoptaiUft^mjrtQrEiaater OorpB#
Offiogr in Ghargo#

Byj

F* C* |[
:i2s©cutiv©
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iliohapd p#)

-■» ^.iJi 'liC4l.j
iQ^th "ivoy^
Haw Ytp^lS. , .

Si$ai? E^iaas

ileaclyt oS eissQaiitsd Jarxui»jr ^wm
tiatod atetHrasay i?„ 1023^^ 56 acstenowjooii^^

So. mcfk-iBmo ^itai wiehe^ 5£ii6^«iQ<ii(m6
MvQ Ijgi:^ 5^ i^svo viio roaaliaa ^;6«? la to ocnan
iiidlsiM I'io, 120^7&» cosi^^-
6. iO$t& infcuitpy, 1^ jfraiyso fa? jji ©, i^ormaoftt

TCCTvi ii?o asBiirofi tiKit tlia.^!a\?o 6ito
»ya, fesMM.lntsi»ica cc -a fjvtlai; of tha. lato

Silrt-ifico. ■ .

•Jhci ' iiosiroe to OQWoy ^ ̂ onwo*
U0w©d aaowmj-ca of Its ajBipatljy 5a yo«? borowanoatif

^ outho?liy o£ t2ia (^wtoimoto? GsmrtsXt

lif H4-
O&p fciia, t®6 Qoem 9
Qffioa? in

'  , By«

" r:«}t"4-ijt£vo ■ if' rilfli'-i rfffiit $

Q^fP^
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G. R. S- Form. No. 1 6-A

1^0 beine inf,)

4/20/21,REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBORIAL
auppos^frl to bes
^ ALSTON, Kich&rd L, • 1204575

i. Remains of Serial Number
Pvt.

Rank Organization,
Co. K. 105th Inf.

4/20/21
2. Disinterred (date) : ' ' From (give complete location):

Gr, 22, RowS , Block- T. St, Sevftr. Gem, ,>^56, Rouen (Seine ■'■nf, )

By : Group Unit.
A Sec, 5

3. Reburied (date) ; In (give complete location);
Gr, 18, Row S. Block ?• St, Sever, Cera. #56. iiouen (Seine Inf.)

By : Group. Uniti'^.* Nature of reburial
Burlap in pine box,

4, Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment: .
. in hospital shroud and poncho - no box,

unr ec 0 crii 2abl e.

ItlO lee.
5. (d) Identification tags : Buried with body ? 0"^ grave marker ?

(d) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remaiks :
Tag on cross reads #1206675, R, Alston, Fyt. Ip5th^^^^
Apparently hospital case.

'6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?
67 inches(

(&) Weight (estimated).

(c) Hair—Color

Quantity

a) Height (actual measurement)
155 lbs.

Afiparently dark brown

Thick

■BiraTrHi'
Characteristics

.-.X IT • f 1 J^air on face(d) Hair on face—Color

Location.;...

Quantity

do

do

Perfect

Diagram represents the mouth wide open.

Perfect,

(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or
Impossible to determine

missing parts) : -

0000
25 23 24 25 23 27

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) •^0 3 ^

pec tor.

Capt,,pprovNanple
(Tide)

7., Disinterment
supeivise

BJB

8. Reb
superv



■L^CL:

tpti

n Sif

%

IL.

?.■/

0"^
%

Alston • R, #1206675

nrb* " 105th Inf.

OR ll/Z/lQ
j

Buried St Sever 'Gem Est. Rouen

Blk.t. P.r. R.F Grave 22

375

GR^^E LOCATIO^]
t^Ktion of the

B

LOTATION OF THE A

LANK.

ALSTON 1S06675

VE OP

Richard0

(Surname.) (Number.) (First Name and Initials.)
Pvt. 105 U.S. inf.
(Rank.)

DATE OF BURIAL.

PLACE OF BURIAL

(Organization.)

Oametery Saint-Sever.

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify clearly -what map is used.

Rouen.

grave number.
8741

HOW M.A.RKED : Name Peg? CrpBsf Yes.

Hekdhoard? Bottle?

IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

MO.Was one buried with body?
Was one fastened to name peg or

stake used as a grave marker?
If name unknown and tags missing^ descri]^

should be given hore :

JP-SS'.

!RilPORTBD;BT 1

Alston ^R-ohard ®06645

Pvt. 105th U.S. Inf.
II/2/I8

Buried St Sever Cemetery,Rouen

AL3 5 OH,^ 412065? ̂
Pvt. 105th, inf.

11-2-18

Block T..Plot 1. P 22.

E.

St. Sever Cemetery at Rouen

(A S36



Alston R, #1206645

Pvt. 105th lef.

DD 11/2/18

Buried St Sever Oem, Rouen

f/ \

308
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7AR DSPARTi'iENT

Office of the Quarterranstor General of the Array
Washington

G.R.S^Forra 8-W-A

Inforraation requested of A.G.O,

File No,

From:

lO:

Subj ect:

Date OCT36 «

0 ̂  ̂  Registration,

The Quartermaster General, U. S, Array, aravtfa Regi0trati-?£i oorvica.

The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N,W,,Washington, D,C,

Information required for G,R,S,

1, It is requested that tho items chocked belo?/ be completed, Request
confirmation of all inforraation shown.

a. Surname ( Li- \q D^te of death

b, Christian name
(o

Calse of death

c, Serial Number ) 0 ̂  y / h. *Aut^rity (C.G,^-)

d. Organization Em-^rgency address

e, Rank

BODY DESGHIPTION

(See page 7/2 of^ithe Service Record)
i

a, Ako of enliGtment

b, Coior of eyes

c, CoXjr of hair'

d, Hei&t

■ e, vVeigIt

j. Relationship

^DENTAL CHA:%S
(See Physidnl report of

,  exnir.ination torior to enlistment) -
kJLqJlX^-L - C

a, Strikt, out teeth missing

8765 4 321123 4 5676
upper right upper left

87654321 1 234 5 678
lower right lower left

f, Permdhcnt marks and

physical^defecto at
enlistraeRt (Old fractures or breaks)

su~<sl.J

H, L, ROGERS,
Quartermaster General,

CEf.lE'ffiRY NO;

SHl-jy^NO:
TYPED BY:

s/3310/L:iL

BY:

Charles J. Wynne,
Captain,Q,14.G.,U.S. A,

RfceivEO



WAR-.-. DEPAR'nv:ENT

Q^fjice of the. Quarterraaster General of tlio .-vArmy
V'' Washington » (

G,R.MiV^orrn 8^/-/^ . 4 '^Inforr^iatior^r^^Mtod A.G^O. Vl^ ^ ^ ' 1/7/21
File ilo. ii ■/ Reguistra"':ion.

'i
i?rom:

C-.XV
To:

Subj ect;

e Quartcrrnaktor General, U/S. Army, (Ceraoterial Division)

Hie Adjuvant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts», M.W,,Washington,D.C»

Information required for G.R.S.

1
fi/

It is requested that tho itemiB ■ chocked bo^lov; be completed,
oi all information shown.

Request
confirmation o

a. Surname Alaton(^"^f,

b, Cliristian ncirae Richard D. ^

.  /

c. Serial Number 1204575
&>. /T'

a. Organization "'tio. 0, 1^5th Iny.'

e. RankPrt. dWi'

f. Date of death II/2/I8

g.\. Cause of du-ath Influenza

h. -Authority (G.O.jf)

1. EhiergGncy adorccs sAni, /iiinerfTGhcy aciarccs -£47/, /

BODY DESCRIPTION
(See page {fZ of the Service Record)

a. Ago of onlistmont

b. Color of eyes

c. Color of hair
I

d. Height

e. Weight

lit} (Co. E» 105th Inf. to ':
j ♦ RQlationohip 'A^ . 9]^%^

^!-9oi:\nj f T
DENTAL CHARTS

(See Physical roport of '
examination prior to enlistment)

a« Strike out teeth missing

f. Pemanont marks and
phyeiCQl defects at

8 7 654 3 2112345673
upper right upper ].eft

87654321123 .4 5C78
lower right lower left

enlistment^ (old fractures or/breaks)

f, /- r-

GV

H. L. ROGERS,
Quartermaster General,U.S.A.

, r-N
w*i'*

BY: r

OmETERY NO: 66
pW'

t'Sl^EETMOS 4 —^ TYPED 3Y: .)JB0 '

..1....*''*•'••••

hI^J.
1st. paeut, s Div., A.c.a

iAN 15 1921 ©
)S

f
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t~ /it^2>Lxy ,

^L^'OL-'ty^ py C'%''y^^ *'^ O c^.yy\J

^> ct^yua /-2-t-*^ ^^__x/VvJ^ /\_X^
, ^j^ccyA' trLi/

y/^- - ^''Tdcc^^ -CV ^

?k
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263.8 i Hicl»rd D ) Jffii) Pjr l^SXS 6 & 3

0<a!tflB»1>e7 26t 19!L94

1
t  ■

fSPUt The Adjutant Gfto^ral of thft Arny,

ffOi Ifrs. A\ic,-ix8ta Alston, 7 - 2Xst St., T70y, N,T.

SUBJEOSi Jn re Hlohurd D. Alston.

X# In reapOToaa to your Xettor of August XXth, rela
tive bo the oorreot oi^aiilss^tion n">imber of your 'son,
Hichard i). AXstun, I beg leave tc^aAvJ.aa yon t}is,t the re-
oords Of tills offiao aiiw that Pr%p.te, Ist olnas, Alston,
BOi'lal No. 1204575, Was a moinber of■rCOitroflny G, 105th
Inii-xitry,

2» She reosh'ds of this offlas have been oorreoted
aooordli^gly, and your oard has been placed on file for
future refereuoe irtiea. the gojieral worlc of the transfer of
tbe bodies is bt^nm*

3, For infomutlcm regarding the Iiay Austin a»ntlonsd
In your letter, ycni are advised that owing to the v»agre
data given, this offioo is urutblo to identify the of
the soldier in question. If you will famish the rank and
orguniziition of this soldier, tho oaoe vlll be given prooypt
attention.

4. Permit nft to express the sinoere eyaqpathy of the
helartnent on aoftount of the great loss you have eostatned
in the death of your eon, and to ocaaaend you for the. oontrl-
bution aade to the oauee for inaloh thia aoldj

(\ /1 /
R£V!r:

/



■ /O(Jf- (^//^/Clerk calling for infor;Tiation f Sr- ^Rbom Uo.^ Date of Ga-ll '/ y'^?
('^urno.me) ■ / / ' -

(CHDCK PADTIGULAR II'Di: OR ITIiAs'COKD^I-a'TIDG Vr^ICJI INFOPOLiTIOIT IS DDSIRDD)

iTame f.> - ' ^/.C\ / "1 O ̂  S~^
iver-ity l^ - ^ ■■r/n'iy/-irx^j^

Orgoni zat i o.i>-- (2^ -4'. // .•? -"/V/

Enlisted: Dafrg<€^-t/ ;f>7//^ ,. Plaee-':^:^;^; U?.j^yyly/ > Period <2/
Re s i d QjK?^ 'Th/ ■ ^Uy-V , /"O 76/ ■ f

^,<2TiBrgency addreL&&--"''^Al^6 Icoz/O^ ̂
7/3

Pers onal cescription: Ago yrs . ^tlonths; llair Byes ^ ^ .
\^f A4rv4^

Goroplexi on Height ft. inches: Occupati on '

Place of Birth__ ;

Conjugal condition ; ;

Changes in Grace

Desertion: Date , Place

Apprehension: Date Place_

Prior Service, if noted

Surgeon's certificate for discharge: Date of discho.rgc: Hank_

Specific cause of discharge

_In line of duty?_

Death: Pat0/^7^^W/y- Placp<9TP^^»->-t>^ Cy^ Cause
Jn dntv?. t ! ^

Latest recordi/ T? ^ ^(f//^ ^ ^ a '
Verify Military record alleged in application - ' '■^» j

Dischar;;x?d: Date ' "oer order cause Rank

d/
..i Z/''i

Mc*i 6^.^ l_.t

^ tv

Report rjaSe_. y f hp ^Ro om No.
Mi date) (name of ciory.)
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RECORDS AT CASUALTY DIVISIOIT ®0V/ Tm!]^, ^ fj
(ffiME). D.- rV?/;'b ./ (RAJIK J. . ■

0 -A •—/ . ' •' yV(QRj^.iiiSATicnl.,. Wli. brl«UL^. .

(^ . .fe^.. /, ? p7. 0 .
EMBARRED "iTOI; DUTi" OTiiRSDAuo o d o »o > r,3918,

^ASU/LTY REC'CRDo c'Z«PTi^ Ti, v ^
^fp // , 7 '
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510 lA.TEP. HEC'XD AT OAS, LI7. COECETaiiNCr IIIM.,. '
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( " > f Each dene will sign his surname to steps 'i,„_'s,. , . ̂ ̂
DO NOT USE SMAJLE ] taken by him, adding his room number. DO NCtT uSS SMALL SLIPS.

^  [ Indicate dates thus: 4-8-18.
a'x jtamA ^ '

THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE MEMORANDA.

X? ,y\-j
(jCm ,,

L-IZX rx^f— ■^^ tli .-e-n

fg-.;

i  J. Xc#::.,

3C:

OSP SS. i
*J>

lO_._(ii^2Zi^. ly 0 f-X 7vj::

(2-^yZ-<r. 't^U'i y 4. ,
:/ Zyn^'-iyf
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